
I-69 International Trade Corridor  
Next Michigan Development Corporation (NMDC) and  

Local Development Finance Authority (LFDA) 
Perry-LDFA 

St. Clair-LDFA 
 

2026 Executive Meeting Schedule 
First Wednesday of Every Month as Needed, 12:00 pm  

E.G Nick’s, 825 S. Main St., Lapeer, MI 48446 
 

 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 
Wednesday February 4, 2026 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026* 
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 
Wednesday, May 6, 2026 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026* 

Wednesday, July 1, 2026 
Wednesday, August 5, 2026 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026* 
Wednesday, October 7, 2026 

Wednesday, November 4, 2026 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026* 

 
* Indicates the meeting location will be the Lapeer Country Club, 3786 Hunt Rd, Lapeer, MI 


